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Moaynu BeBoaa/BsiBoga RevPi 10

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

Moaynu BBoaa/BbiBOAa MO3BOMAT pacliMpuTb BO3MOXHOCTM 0GasoBoro Moayns

RevPi Core gns ucnonb3oBaHUs aHanoroBblX u Lll/l(*)pOBbIX BXO4OB N BbIXOO0B.

RevPIl AlO

SEssssssssEsaa  AesEEEEEeeewan

Analog I/O expansion module

TexHU4Yeckue XapakTepuctTukKum

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

22.5 mm
96.0 mm
110.5 mm
136 g

108 g



Digital Input expansion module

TexHu4Yeckne xapakTepucTUKu

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

RevPi DIO

-
=

............................

Digital I/0 expansion module

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKkum

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Pasmep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

22.5 mm
96.0 mm
110.5 mm
130 g

100 g

22.5 mm
96.0 mm
110.5 mm
130 g

102 g



Digital Output-Module with 16 outputs

TexHu4Yeckne xapakTepucTUKu

Pasmep no wupuHe: 22.5 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 96.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 110.5 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 125¢
Bec HeTTO: 10149
NMpuHapgnexHocTn

30ecb Bbl MOXETe HaNuTu NPUHAANEXHOCTN Ans 6bICTPOro N NPOCTOro MOHTaxa,
KoTopble ngeansHo noaxoaaT ans Revolution Pi.

Connector for CON Bridge Module

Plug connector for ConBridge of RevPi Connect. Only suitable for RevPi Connect in combination with RevPi Con
expansion modules.

GW Connector for Modular Gateways

Jumper for PiBridge to connect the individual Revolution Pi modules. Universally suitable for all Revolution Pi
basic and extension modules.
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